
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 27 MAY 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 BL

2 AR

3 HR

4 HK

5 SK

6 HB

7 MN

8 MA

9 MD

10 MJ

 04:55
 12:51
 17:37
 23:30

- 0.6
 3.9
 1.0
 3.5

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- SIDER TIS 

M.T- BUM SHIN 

M.T- FALCON 

M.T- DA WEI SHAN 

M.V- SALLIZAR FORTE 

M.V- MAERSK BROOKLYN 

M.V- MAERSK DENVER 

M.V- MSC STELLA 

M.V- CAP RACE 

M.T- SOLARIS 

M.T- SEA HELIOS 

 189.99

 147.83

 152.46

 109.90

 170.00

 293.83

 299.47

 303.92

 229.00

 285.12

 179.88

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

MAERSK PAK

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

WMA SHIPCARE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

29480

29462

29498

29473

29499

29496

29497

29495

29442

29494

29460

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 

RICE
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

MOGAS
 M.Ton

4400

13551

6101

946

769

2117

2000

14500

NIL

950

600

1200

50122

NIL

3250

NIL

NIL

NIL

500

500

750

1540

2492

2140

446

269

1367

2860

11059

3961

NIL

NIL

NIL

48877

NIL

16410

NIL

NIL

NIL

12219

5000

NIL

NO WORK

500

2790

134

80

287

6194

137000

26739

HK

MD

MD

MN

MA

ZA / HR

HK

MN / MJ

HR / MN

SA / MD

AR

22/05

24/05

26/05

26/05

26/05

25/05

25/05

25/05

19/05

25/05

25/05

 12:26

 16:36

 18:55

  8:30

  8:55

 11:54

 12:30

 13:06

  9:36

 11:55

 17:30

50877

15000

19200

1084

680

1487

68535

142000

29989

26/05/21

26/05/21

26/05/21

27/05/21

 13:10

 16:45

 16:25

  9:24
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

228

183

228.99

228

199.9

199.9

199.9

189.99

189.99

199.9

349

M.T- PETALI  LADY 

M.T- AG MARS 

M.V- MYRTO 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.V- INTHIRA NAREE 

M.V- IDEE FIXE 

M.V- PACIFIC TALENT 

M.V- SHANGHAI BULKER 

M.V- AKTI 

M.V- JOSCO HUIZHOU 

M.V- EXPRESS ROME 

13

11.5

13

12.7

13

11.65

12.77

10.8

12.83

10.5

12.8

13

11.5

13

12.7

13

11.65

12.77

10.8

12.83

10.5

12.8

29461

29472

29481

29487

29491

29493

29501

29502

29503

29504

29505

18/05/21

20/05/21

22/05/21

24/05/21

24/05/21

25/05/21

26/05/21

27/05/21

27/05/21

27/05/21

27/05/21

 10:54

 15:24

 0 :55

 03:54

 21:30

 03:12

 05:30

 0 :54

 03:30

 04:08

 08:30

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

SINOTRANS LOGIST

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

SWIFT SHIPPING

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

WILHELMSEN SHIP

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

LIBERIA

LIBERIAN

M.ISLAND

KUWAIT

THAILAND

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

RUWAYS

FUJAYRAH

BRAZIL

KUWAIT

TAINAIR

RICHARDS BAY

RICHARDS BAY

MAXICO

RICHARDBAY

RICHARDBAY

DIFF

63363

39797

69149.3

58841

59731

51005

54698

41330.87

55722

43990

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.V- SYDNEY EAGLE 

M.V- CMB CHIKAKO 

M.T- MARAN GAS TROY 

 199.87

 199.98

 294.20

WATERLINK PAK

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

GAC SHIPPING

29483

29489

29500

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

48000

NIL

NIL

NIL

27157

91964

11650

32000

58000

MA

MJ

SA / HK

24/05

26/05

26/05

 15:25

 12:42

 13:00

59650

59157

149964

27/05/21
  6:20

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

11

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- SYDNEY EAGLE  will sail from PIBT @ 06:20 hrs (MA)

2 M.T- SEA HELIOS  will sail from FOTCO @ 13:00 hrs (HB)

3 M.V- MSC STELLA  will sail from QT2-II @ 08:30 hrs (KA),(MN)

4 M.V- EXPRESS ROME  will berth to QT2-II @ 12:00 hrs (SA),(MA)

5 M.V- JOSCO HUIZHOU  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 13:00 hrs (HR)

6 M.T- PETALI  LADY  will berth to FOTCO @ 16:00 hrs (MN),(SK)

7 M.V- INTHIRA NAREE  will berth to PIBT @ 13:30 hrs (HK)

8 HAI BO 89 -TUG will shift from OTHER to OTHER @ 10:00 hrs (KA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7234
8446

1632

3028

2944

39
2255

1537

481

255

388
527

32

157

254

199

29408

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 06 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1501 TOTAL 1507Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


